Contact

Erasmus+ Coordinator
MgA. Marko Milanovi¢

Support of international contacts and mobility of IN / OUT students

ERASMUS+; ERASMUS + ICM
E-mail: marko.milanovic@htf.cuni.cz
Tel.: +420 222 539 209
Kancelai/Office: H108

European Office

Address

Charles University
European Office
Ovocny trh 3

116 36 Praha 1

office 112-113 (1st floor)

http://www.cuni.cz/lUKEN-145.html

erasmus@ruk.cuni.cz

Office Hours*

Monday 10-12a.m. 2-4p.m.
Tuesday 10-12a.m. closed
Wednesday 10-12a.m. 2-4p.m.
Thursday 10-12a.m. 2-4p.m.
Friday closed closed

Mgr. Elizaveta Getta, Ph.D.
Head International Office

jelizaveta.getta@ruk.cuni.cz
+420 224 491 310

Bc. Pavel Knap
outcoming

pavel.knap@ruk.cuni.cz
+420 224 491 709

Mgr. Petra Smidova
Out and incoming Students

petra.smidova@ruk.cuni.cz
+420 224 491 676

PhDr. Denis Zernov
Out and incoming, International Credit Mobility

denis.zernov@ruk.cuni.cz
+420 224 491 691

Bc. Barbora Hirtova
Incoming students

barbora.hirtova@ruk.cuni.cz
+420 224 491 675

Mgr. Nikola Horakova
Incoming students

nikola.horakova@ruk.cuni.cz
+420 224 491 395

Markéta Bet'kova
Staff mobility

marketa.betkova@ruk.cuni.cz
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